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TIE DOWN ROPING
NAME
Kooper Schrunk
Hudson Redman
Hunter Cover
Burr Underwood
Dawson Cole
Dillon Hebbert
Reid Buss
Cort Lawton
Erich Dybdal

BOYS BREAKAWAY
NAME
Amry Paxton
Cash Hammerstrom
Truett Mclintyre
Gavin Connell
Trig Boeser
Rankin Hurlburt
Caleb Clark
Bentley Ford
Alfred Switzer
Kolin Schrunk
Trey Barnett
lan Wells
Quinton Boeser
Jace Forre
Easton Spanel
Caleb Riha
Tucker Marx
Waylon Hebbert
Brodie Heying
Crayton Schmidt
Jonathan Cole
Trigg Dieter
Quade Smith
Jett Kohle

POINTS
68
60
57
51
42
30
22
15
13

POINTS
57
53
48
41
33
33
31
23
23
23
19
19
18
18
17
16

CURRENT STANDINGS
AS OF 5/6/25 - after Wisner
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CHUTE DOGGING
NAME
Burr Underwood
Kooper Schrunk
Hunter Cover
Dillon Hebbert
Erich Dybdal
Reid Buss
Alfred Switzer
Cort Lawton
Quinton Boeser
Bentley Ford
Caleb Clark
Tyler Brandt
Wyatt Hueftle
Caleb Riha
TC Ford
Tucker Marx
Quade Smith

GIRLS BREAKAWAY
NAME
Caylee Hoefener
Bentley Barnett
Olivia Doggett
Tatum Connell
Georgie Potter
Brynley Mattox
Jaeli Kursave
Marisa Wykert
Brecken Cover
Aubree Shrewsbury
Kirsten Allen
Kashlyn Gordanier
Ryli Herrington
Brett Buss
Jentry Dugan
Zaylee Wurdeman
Penny Boeser
Lucy Wenzel
Sadie Lehmkuhler
Neligh Robinson
Willow Oliverius
Kaisley Phipps
Ella Dailey
Shaylee Grant
Julianna Krakow
Reagan Schaaf

POINTS

69
63.5
50
40
39
38
34
25.5
25
21

POINTS

62
48.5
31
28
27
27
26
25
24
19
19
18
18
14
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BOYS GOAT TYING
NAME
Hudson Redman
Kooper Schrunk
Truett Mclintyre
Kolin Schrunk
Dawson Cole
Caleb Riha
Gavin Connell
Alfred Switzer
Trey Barnett
Jace Forre
Burr Underwood
Cash Hammerstrom
Bentley Ford
Trig Boeser
Rankin Hurlburt
Waylon Hebbert
Jonathan Cole
Amry Paxton
Wyatt Hueftle

TEAM ROPING

NAME
Cort Lawton
Brynley Mattox
Tucker Marx
Trig Dieter
Hunter Cover
Dillon Hebbert
Bentley Barnett
Trey Barnett
Cash Hammerstrom
Trig Boeser
Gavin Connell
Caleb Clark
Kooper Schrunk
Truett Mcintyre
Erich Dybdal
Reid Buss
Tatum Connell
Kolin Schrunk
Aubree Shrewsbury
Burr Underwood
Hudson Redman
Alfred Switzer

POINTS
65
64
55
46
43
43
38
36
34
28
27
20
16

14.5
12.5
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TEAM
POINTS

80

72

68

56

54

50

46

44

42

40

40

TOTAL
POINTS
40
40
36
36
34
34
28
28
27
27
25
25
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
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GIRLS GOATTYING
NAME
Marisa Wykert
Aubree Shrewsbury
Tatum Connell
Sadie Lehmkuhler
Neligh Robinson
Bentley Barnett
Zaylee Wurdeman
Lindie Wurdeman
Reagan Schaaf
Caylee Hoefener
Brynley Mattox
Penny Boeser
Rana Zimmerman
Emma Lohmeyer
Kirsten Allen
Ella Dailey
Taylor Rosander
Kaisley Phipps
Jentry Dugan
Bristal Fink
Olivia Doggett
Georgie Potter
Whitney Whitaker
Josey Wells

POINTS
79
75
46
35
31
29
29
28
28
27
24
16
16
14

RIBBON ROPING

NAME
Truett Mcintyre
Brecken Cover
Kooper Schrunk
Marisa Wykert
Burr Underwood
Aubree Shrewsbury
Trig Boeser
Sadie Lehmkuhler
Caleb Clark
Tatum Connell
Cash Hammerstrom
Jentry Dugan
Amry Paxton
Reagan Schaaf
Hunter Cover
Racquel Hunt
Rankin Hurlburt
Jaeli Kursave
Caleb Riha
Ryli Herrington
Brynley Mattox
Kolin Schrunk

TEAM
POINTS

122

114

96

74

72

68

56

56

56

48

40

TOTAL
POINTS
61
61
57
57
48
48
37
37
36
36
34
34
28
28
28
28
28
28
24
24
20
20



12 JaceForre 34 17 12 Hudson Redman 38 19
Rankin Hurlburt 17 Caylee Hoefener 19
13  lan Wells 30 15 13 lanWells 39 16
Bentley Ford 15 Bristal Fink 16
14 Waylon Hebbert 8 14 14  Gavin Connell 28 14
Georgie Potter 14 Penny Boeser 14
15 Amry Paxton 2 12 15 Dawson Cole %% 13
Caleb Riha 12 Neligh Robinson 13

16 Brecken Cover 18 9 Dillon Hebbert %% 13
Sadie Lehmkuhler 9 Kaisley Phipps 13

17 Brodie Heying 16 8 17 TreyBarnett 29 11
Wyatt Hueftle 8 Bentley Barnett 11

18 Jonathan Cole 10 5 18 Erich Dybdal 20 10
Dawson Cole 5 Kirsten Allen 10

19 Crayton Schmidt 8 4 19 Cort Lawton 18 9
Colin Anson 4 Taylor Rosander 9

20 Quinton Boeser 12 6

Olivia Doggett 6

Reid Buss 6

Brett Buss 12 6

22 Brodie Heying 6 4

Oakley Bridgman* 2

23 Chisum Pelster 4 2

Tallyn Chesley 2

Crayton Schmidt 4 2

Kaley Jo Rasmussen 2

Austin Hurt (runner for Brodie Heying) 2
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GIRLS POLE BENDING

NAME

Aubree Shrewsbury
Taylor Rosander
Brynley Mattox
Marisa Wykert
Josey Wells
BoDelle Koehler
Zaylee Wurdeman
Racquel Hunt
Bristal Fink
Brecken Cover
Ryli Herrington
Penny Boeser
Jentry Dugan
Bentley Barnett
Kendal Phipps
Sadie Lehmkuhler
Ella Dailey

Gabby Ahlers
Kaisley Phipps
Willow Oliverius
Emma Lohmeyer
Shaylee Grant
Jacie Strom

Tallyn Chesley
Lindie Wurdeman
Braelynn Furman
Neligh Robinson
Kashlyn Gordanier
Brett Buss

Adelyn Sundstrom
Harper Ebmeier

POINTS

62
57
42
40
35
33
31
30
25
23
21
20
17
12
11
10

[y
o

R R, N WS OO0 N NN 00 0o

© 00N OB~ WN -

P R R R R R R R
N o oabh WONRL O

21
22

25
26

GIRLS BARREL RACING

NAME

Taylor Rosander
Marisa Wykert
Zaylee Wurdeman
Brecken Cover
Ella Dailey
Bentley Barnett
Lindie Wurdeman
Kashlyn Gordanier
Aubree Shrewsbury
Josey Wells
Kaisley Phipps
Emma Lohmeyer
Brynley Mattox
Neligh Robinson
Sadie Lehmkuhler
Rylee Kerner
Adelyn Sundstrom
Isabella Dettwiller
Ryli Herrington
Braelyn Furman
Tatum Connell
Shaylee Grant
Willow Oliverius
Bodelle Koehler
Bristol Meester
Racquel Hunt

POINTS

82
71
57
40
37.5
30
29
28
26
23
21
15.5
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NAME

Kolin Schrunk
Tucker Marx
Wyatt Hueftle
Colter Sanger

NAME

Trig Boeser
Tucker Marx
Colter Sanger
Spur Sweeley

NAME

Kooper Schrunk
Burr Underwood
Truett Mcintyre
Trig Boeser
Hunter Cover
Hudson Redman
Kolin Schrunk
Cash Hammerstrom
Tucker Marx
Gavin Connell

Gavin Connell
Trey Barnett
lan Wells

POINTS

POINTS
48.5
39
29.5
8

POINTS
275.5
215.0
187.0
178.0
169.0
164.0
158.0
134.0
121.0
118.0

118.0
92.0
50.0
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NAME

Dillon Hebbert
Quinton Boeser
Wyatt Hueftle
Trig Boeser
Spur Sweeley
Waylon Hebbert

GIRLS ALL AROUND
NAME
Marisa Wykert
Aubree Shrewsbury
Brynley Mattox
Bentley Barnett
Taylor Rosander
Tatum Connell
Zaylee Wurdeman
Sadie Lehmkuhler
Caylee Hoefener
Brecken Cover

GIRLS ROOKIE
Bentley Barnett
Ryli Herrington
Neligh Robinson

POINTS
67
29
28
18

9
9

POINTS
272.0
250.0
167.0
158.5
158.0
136.0
128.0
108.0
108.0

87.0

158.5
69.0
66.0



